
Holy Cross Summer Lunch Menu  

Meat Free Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Pasta in tomato sauce and 
cheese topping (G & MK) 

Sausage roll (G & MK) Jacket potato, Cheese (MK), 
beans & tuna mayo (F & E)  

BBQ chicken  Fish fingers (F & G) 

Pasta in tomato sauce and 
cheese topping (G & MK) 

Quorn dippers (G, MK & E) Jacket potato, Cheese (MK), 
beans & tuna mayo (F & E)  

Vegetable tikka masala (MK) Breaded veggie fingers (G) 

Garlic bread (G) &  

mixed vegetables 

Herby diced potatoes (G) 

 & baked beans 

Sweetcorn & cucumber Sunshine rice Chips & 

peas 

Jacket potato 

cheese (MK), beans  

Jacket potato 

cheese (MK), beans  

 Jacket potato 

cheese (MK), beans  

Jacket potato 

cheese (MK), beans  

Fresh fruit  (SU) 

Fruit yoghurt (MK) 

Honeydew melon 

Fruit yoghurt (MK) 

Jam Sponge (G, E, MK, SU) 

Fruit yoghurt (MK) 

Pip lolly 

Fresh fruit (SU) 

Sorbet pot 

Fruit yoghurt (MK) 

Meat Free Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Jacket potato, Cheese (MK), 
beans & tuna mayo (F & E)  

Pasta Bolognese (G) Chicken burger (G) in a bun (G) 

 

Pepperoni pizza (MK, G) Battered fish (G & F, MK, MU) 

Jacket potato, Cheese (MK), 
beans & tuna mayo (F & E)  

Vegetable carbonara (G & MK) Quorn sausage (MK, E, G) Cheese & tomato pizza (MK, G) Vegetable burger (G) 

Cucumber Garlic bread (G) & 

mixed vegetables 

Croquette potatoes (G) & 

sweetcorn 

Salad bar Chips  

Peas 

 Jacket potato 

cheese (MK), beans  

Jacket potato 

cheese (MK), beans  

Jacket potato 

cheese (MK), beans  

Jacket potato 

cheese (MK), beans  

Fruit yoghurt (MK) 

Fresh fruit (SU) 

Jelly with sprinkles 

Fresh fruit (SU) 

Chocolate rice crispy cake 

Fresh fruit (SU) 

Watermelon 

Fruit yoghurt (MK) 

Ice cream pot (MK) 

Fresh fruit (SU) 

Week 2 

17/04 

01/05 

15/05 

05/06 

19/06 

03/07 

17/07 

Week     
Commencing  

Red 

 

Green 

 

 

 

Blue 

 

Week 1 

Red 

 

Green 

 

 

 

Blue 

24/04 

08/05 

22/05 

12/06 

26/06 

10/07 

 Salad selection available everyday 

Salad Allergens: CE = Celery, CR = Crustacean, E = Eggs, F = Fish, G = Cereals Containing Gluten, L = Lupin, MK = Milk, MO = Molluscs, MU = Mustard, N = Nuts, P = Peanuts, SO = Soya, SU = Sulphur, SE = Sesame Seeds  


