Week		NT WAR	Holy Cro	ss Summer Lunch	Menu /	
Commenc	ing			Week 1		
17/04		Meat Free Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
01/05	Red	Pasta in tomato sauce and cheese topping (G & MK)	Sausage roll (G & MK)	Jacket potato, Cheese (MK), beans & tuna mayo (F & E)	BBQ chicken	Fish fingers (F & G)
15/05 05/06	Green	Pasta in tomato sauce and cheese topping (G & MK)	Quorn dippers (G, MK & E)	Jacket potato, Cheese (MK), beans & tuna mayo (F & E)	Vegetable tikka masala (MK)	Breaded veggie fingers (G)
19/06		Garlic bread (G) &	Herby diced potatoes (G)	Sweetcorn & cucumber	Sunshine rice	Chips &
03/07		mixed vegetables	& baked beans			peas
17/07		Jacket potato	Jacket potato		Jacket potato	Jacket potato
	Blue	cheese (MK), beans	cheese (MK), beans		cheese (MK), beans	cheese (MK), beans
		Fresh fruit (SU)	Honeydew melon	Jam Sponge (G, E, MK, SU)	Pip Iolly	Sorbet pot

Fruit yoghurt (MK)

Fresh fruit (SU)

Fruit yoghurt (MK)

Fruit yoghurt (MK)

Fruit yoghurt (MK)

24/04	Week 2							
08/05		Meat Free Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
22/05	Red	Jacket potato, Cheese (MK), beans & tuna mayo (F & E)	Pasta Bolognese (G)	Chicken burger (G) in a bun (G)	Pepperoni pizza (MK, G)	Battered fish (G & F, MK, MU)		
12/06 26/06	Green	Jacket potato, Cheese (MK), beans & tuna mayo (F & E)	Vegetable carbonara (G & MK)	Quorn sausage (MK, E, G)	Cheese & tomato pizza (MK, G)	Vegetable burger (G)		
10/07		Cucumber	Garlic bread (G) &	Croquette potatoes (G) &	Salad bar	Chips		
			mixed vegetables	sweetcorn		Peas		
			Jacket potato	Jacket potato	Jacket potato	Jacket potato		
1/2	Blue		cheese (MK), beans	cheese (MK), beans	cheese (MK), beans	cheese (MK), beans		
No.		Fruit yoghurt (MK)	Jelly with sprinkles	Chocolate rice crispy cake	Watermelon	Ice cream pot (MK)		
6		Fresh fruit (SU)	Fresh fruit (SU)	Fresh fruit (SU)	Fruit yoghurt (MK)	Fresh fruit (SU)		